>>>

## DON'T LET **CREDIT** HOLD YOU BACK

## FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PROGRAM

Utilize the complimentary Financial Solutions Program to make your dream of homeownership a reality. The Financial Solutions Program was created to give customers with less than perfect credit the tools they need to purchase a home of their own.

- The Financial Solutions Program uses credit analysis to create customized action plans.
- Their main goal is to improve your overall credit profile, not just your score.
- They focus on sustainable homeownership with an emphasis on financial well being.

## IN PARTNERSHIP WITH YOU & YOUR BUILDER

MTH Mortgage was created exclusively to provide home loans for Meritage Homes. With our vast array of mortgage products, we will provide you with mortgage loan options that fit your personal financial situation.

## WITH YOU FROM START TO FINISH



From pre-qualifying to closing, you can trust that MTH Mortgage will be there to get your mortgage loan completed in a timely manner. You can rely on us to help guide you through, not only the mortgage process, but your whole home buying experience.

MTH Mortgage is not a credit repair company or credit repair organization. MTH Mortgage does not guarantee improvement of your credit worthiness, credit standing, or credit capacity. Any actions you take regarding your personal finances after participating in the Financial Solutions Program is done at your discretion. MTH Mortgage does not guarantee that by participating in this service that you will become eligible for a loan. This is a free service offered to you. This is not a commitment to lend or extend credit. (060519 217654)

MTH Mortgage | (480) 344-1000 8800 E. Raintree Drive, Suite 145 Scottsdale, AZ 85260 mth\_phoenix@mthmortgage.com www.mthmortgage.com



< < < -

